Name of the Corporate Debtor:

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

MAN INFRAPROJECTS LIMITED; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 22-03-2024; List of Creditors as on: 27-01-2026; Name of IP: ; Process Number: 1; Last 5 digitof registration number:

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

Category of
Creditor

Secured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

Summary of Claims Received

Amount

No. of Claims

Summary of Claims Admitted

Amount

% Share in Total
Amount of Claims
Admitted

0.00

Amount of
Contingent Claims

Amount of Claim
Not Admitted

Amount of Claims
under Verification

Details in Annexure
(Only PDF)

NA

Unsecured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

0.00

NA

Secured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

779319109

779234002

27.28

85108

Annexure 3

Unsecured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

13437675

13437675

0.47

Annexure 4

Operational creditors
(Workmen)

0.00

NA

Operational creditors
(Employees)

0.00

NA

Operational creditors
(Government Dues)

2100881567

2062483266

72.22

7085485

31312816

Annexure 7

Operational creditors
(other than
Workmen and
Employees and
Government Dues)

841397

827644

0.03

13754

Annexure 8

Other creditors, if
any, (other than
financial creditors
and operational
creditors)

64833120

2959312868

2855982587

0.00

7085485

31411678

64833120

64833120

Annexure 9



https://ibbi.gov.in//claims/claims-list/20893
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2026-01-29 13:23:14-9d224c42f1302605032821407d1c783b.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2026-01-29 13:23:14-5905008e88d0c0c30a5511f1cc9b9f90.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2026-01-29 13:23:15-3a7cd57ac33e0c43b1a8490652ee30a5.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2026-01-29 13:23:15-800ecb5643ac0401593b5bd7927d1809.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2026-01-29 13:23:15-fb4470f16e4d1d06eea96954b7e19681.pdf
http://www.tcpdf.org

