

Name of the Corporate Debtor: MAN INFRAPROJECTS LIMITED; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 22-03-2024; List of Creditors as on: 27-01-2026; Name of IP: ; Process Number: 1; Last 5 digitof registration number:
[\(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors\)](#)

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

Sl. No.	Category of Creditor	Summary of Claims Received		Summary of Claims Admitted			Amount of Contingent Claims	Amount of Claim Not Admitted	Amount of Claims under Verification	Details in Annexure (Only PDF)
		No. of Claims	Amount	No. of Claims	Amount	% Share in Total Amount of Claims Admitted				
1	Secured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors					0.00		0		NA
2	Unsecured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors					0.00		0		NA
3	Secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	3	779319109	3	779234002	27.28	0	85108	0	Annexure 3
4	Unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	1	13437675	1	13437675	0.47	0	0		Annexure 4
5	Operational creditors (Workmen)					0.00		0		NA
6	Operational creditors (Employees)					0.00		0		NA
7	Operational creditors (Government Dues)	2	2100881567	2	2062483266	72.22	7085485	31312816		Annexure 7
8	Operational creditors (other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)	2	841397	2	827644	0.03	0	13754		Annexure 8
9	Other creditors, if any, (other than financial creditors and operational creditors)	1	64833120			0.00		0	64833120	Annexure 9
Total		9	2959312868	8	2855982587	100.00	7085485	31411678	64833120	